
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

No. 

121 

21X 

11 

15 

Name 

Ayden Kim 

Logan Ebbert 

Ryan Queen 

Gage Grant 

Points 

0 

0 

202 

177 

Laps led 

0 

0 

15 

1 

Laps 

15 

15 

16 

16 

Diff 

2.408 

19.767 

Total Tm 

15:00.675 

15:03.083 

14:15.898 

14:35.665 

Best Lap 

57.614 

57.561 

51.329 

51.335 

In Lap 

6 

7 

8 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/6/2022 6:48:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 
Race Director Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #01 
06 JR1 Nov/TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:48:41 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/6/2022 14:25 


