

Winter	Race	#01										Sorted on Laps
06 JR1 Nov/TAG Cadet CW Full Track 0.750 miles											Track 0.750 miles	
Main											11/6/2022 14:25	
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:48:41												
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
LO206 JR	1 Nov											
1	121	Ayden Kim	0	0	15		15:00.675	57.614	6			
2	21X	Logan Ebbert	0	0	15	2.408	15:03.083	57.561	7			
Tag Cadet												
1	11	Ryan Queen	202	15	16		14:15.898	51.329	8			
2	15	Gage Grant	177	1	16	19.767	14:35.665	51.335	5			

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director Scott C